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For more information visit 
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  BlackpoolTransportServices 
  BPL_Transport 
  BlackpoolTransport 

Lost property and other enquiries: 
T: 01253 473001 
E: enquiries@blackpooltransport.com

Effective from: 3 November 2019

Our Saver Tickets offer 
unlimited travel on all Blackpool 
Transport bus & tram* 
services.

Purchase a 24 Hour, 3 Day or  
7 Day ticket on board from  
your driver or conductor.   
30 Day tickets can be purchased  
in advance at our Customer 
Centre on Market Street or from 
any PayPoint outlet.

Like to be 
prepared?  
 
Download our App  
Purchase tickets on your phone. 
Search Blackpool Transport on the 
App Store or Google Play Store. 
 
*Excludes Heritage Tram Tours.

Download the 
Blackpool Travel App

Plan your journey Find things to do

Blackpool

See your bus in 
real-time Buy your ticket

Everything in one place with 
accurate up to date timetables

Search BLACKPOOL TRANSPORT  

Get the app!

Your ticket 
to fun in

Service 17 
Blackpool Town Centre to Lytham 
Bus Timetable
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Lost property and other enquiries 01253 473001
www.blackpooltransport.com

 BlackpoolTransportServices     BPL_Transport

Blackpool to Lytham (Saltcotes)
via Queensway and St Annes

Blackpool to Lytham (Saltcotes)
via Queensway and St Annes

Lytham (Saltcotes) to Blackpool 
via St Annes and Queensway

BUS SERVICE 17

BUS SERVICE 17

BUS SERVICE 17

BUS SERVICE 17 BUS SERVICE 17

BUS SERVICE 17
Monday to Friday (effective from 4 November 2019)

Market Street 0530 0600 0630

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

00 30

until

1730 1800

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 00

until

2230 2300

Spen Corner 0543 0613 0643 13 43 1743 1812 42 12 2242 2312

Borough Boundary 0553 0623 0653 23 53 1753 1821 51 21 2251 2321

Spring Gardens 0557 0627 0657 27 57 1757 1825 55 25 2255 2325

St Annes Square 0612 0642 0712 42 12 1812 1837 07 37 2307 2337

Lytham Square 0627 0657 0727 57 27 1827 1849 19 49 2319 2349

Saltcotes Road 0635 0705 0735 05 35 1835 1855 25 55 2325 2355

Sunday (effective from 3 November 2019)

Market Street 0730

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

00 30

until

1700 1730 1800
then 

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 00

until

2230 2300

Spen Corner 0743 13 43 1713 1743 1812 42 12 2242 2312

Borough Boundary 0753 23 53 1723 1753 1821 51 21 2251 2321

Spring Gardens 0757 27 57 1727 1757 1825 55 25 2255 2325

St Annes Square 0812 42 12 1742 1812 1837 07 37 2307 2337

Lytham Square 0827 57 27 1757 1827 1849 19 49 2319 2349

Saltcotes Road 0835 05 35 1805 1835 1855 25 55 2325 2355

Monday to Friday (effective from 4 November 2019)

Saltcotes Road 0545 0615

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

45 15

until

1845 1900

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 00

until

2330 2400

Lytham Square 0552 0622 52 22 1852 1907 37 07 2337 0007

St Annes Square 0607 0637 07 37 1907 1919 49 19 2349 0019

Spring Gardens 0619 0649 19 49 1919 1930 00 30 2400 0030

Borough Boundary 0625 0655 25 55 1925 1936 06 36 0006 0036

Spen Corner 0635 0705 35 05 1935 1944 14 44 0014 0044

Market Street 0650 0720 50 20 1950 1955 25 55 0025 0055

Sunday (effective from 3 November 2019 )

Saltcotes Road 0745

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

15 45

until

1815 1845 1900

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 00

until

2330 2400

Lytham Square 0752 22 52 1822 1852 1907 37 07 2337 0007

St Annes Square 0807 37 07 1837 1907 1919 49 19 2349 0019

Spring Gardens 0819 49 19 1849 1919 1930 00 30 2400 0030

Borough Boundary 0825 55 25 1855 1925 1936 06 36 0006 0036

Spen Corner 0835 05 35 1905 1935 1944 14 44 0014 0044

Market Street 0850 20 50 1920 1950 1955 25 55 0025 0055

Saturday (effective from 9 November 2019)

Market Street 0530 0600 0630 0700 0730

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

00 30

until

1700 1730 1800

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 00

until

2230 2300

Spen Corner 0543 0613 0643 0713 0743 13 43 1713 1743 1812 42 12 2242 2312

Borough Boundary 0553 0623 0653 0723 0753 23 53 1723 1753 1821 51 21 2251 2321

Spring Gardens 0557 0627 0657 0727 0757 27 57 1727 1757 1825 55 25 2255 2325

St Annes Square 0612 0642 0712 0742 0812 42 12 1742 1812 1837 07 37 2307 2337

Lytham Square 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 57 27 1757 1827 1849 19 49 2319 2349

Saltcotes Road 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1805 1835 1855 25 55 2325 2355

Saturday (effective from 9 November 2019)

Saltcotes Road 0545 0615

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

45 15

until

1845 1900

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 00

until

2330 2400

Lytham Square 0552 0622 52 22 1852 1907 37 07 2337 0007

St Annes Square 0607 0637 07 37 1907 1919 49 19 2349 0019

Spring Gardens 0619 0649 19 49 1919 1930 00 30 2400 0030

Borough Boundary 0625 0655 25 55 1925 1936 06 36 0006 0036

Spen Corner 0635 0705 35 05 1935 1944 14 44 0014 0044

Market Street 0650 0720 50 20 1950 1955 25 55 0025 0055

Blackpool to Lytham (Saltcotes)
via Queensway and St Annes

Lytham (Saltcotes) to Blackpool 
via St Annes and Queensway

Lytham (Saltcotes) to Blackpool 
via St Annes and Queensway

Thanks for keeping Blackpool Tidy
For more information visit www.blackpooltransport.com 

 BlackpoolTransportServices    BPL_Transport    BlackpoolTransport
Lost property and other enquiries (01253) 473001

Keep in touchKeep in touch


